\

OFFICE COPY

-

THIS IS A 2 PART FORM
WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY j

1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury t{at there is a‘gonstruction lending agency for the
performance of the work for which this is issued (Se}. 3097, Civ.C).
Lenders Name

Lenders Address /f }

LICENSED OOZ;&Q—,&Wm DECLARATION

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter
9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code

1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that 1 am exempt from the Contractors License
Law for the following reason {Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he or.she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors
License Law (Chapter 9 {commencing with Section 7000} of Division 8 of the Business
and Professions Code} or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the
alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any appticant for a permit
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred docllars
($500.00):

D I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale
(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such
work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such
improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder wiil have the
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.)

_H_ - I, as owner of the prope ty contracting with licensed contractors
to construct the project (Sec. 704, Business\and Professions Code: The Contractors
License Law does not apply to an\pwner of prpperty who builds or improves thereon,
and who contracts for such proje§ys with a Ypontractor{s) licensed pursuant 1o the
Contractors License Law). :

_H_ i am exempt under Sec. _______B¥& P C for §his reason

Date Own

{Signature)

USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

¥

264-7559

INSP. AREA

¢

ASSESSOR
PARCEL NO.

272 0051 ~0/

NAME OF APPLICANT

¥

'PERMIT NO. S<#5%% _

-

PHONE NO.

TTACHED [J INTERIOR / ELECT. {7 SINGLE FACED
O ILLUMINATED ﬁzoz-FraEzzmc £] BILLBOARD / SUBDIVISION
INDIVIDUAL LETTERS [J PAINTED ON BUILPING [J] LOGO
O METAL O roLe ] poUBLE FACED
PLASTIC 0 MoNUMENT O vINYL/GATOR FOAM
WOODEN O PROJECTING 0 rE-FACE

SIGN COPY

STREET FRONTAGE (FT)

QCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FT)

] - j 4
18" 927
(A} HEIGHT (B} LENGTH :

(A X B) SIGN AREA %&. 7 m% gﬁ.\\.

POLE SIZE

FOOTING SIZE

WV SUPPLES

2

SN £

In issuing this building permit, the applicant represents, and the City relies on the
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurementis and
locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating
te permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private
agreement relating to location of improvements.

I certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to
comply with all city and county orgipances and state laws relating to building construction
1 i i i b ntioned property

CITY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES
BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:

_H_ I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for
workers® compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code,
for the performance of work for which the permit is issued.

ave and will maintain workers’ compensation insurance, as required
tion 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for

which this permit is isgued. My workers” compepsation insurance carrier
and policy number are: /} .. 4

Carrier

Policy Number

D (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred
dollars ($100) or less} I certify that in the performance of the work for
which this permit is issued, I shall not empley any person in any manner so
as to become subject to the workers’ compensation laws of California and
agree that if I should become ; ., compensation
provisions pf Section 3700 of the Lab; with

A

IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPILOYER TO
PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOU
{S100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSAT
AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR C
AND ATTORNEY'S FEES.

N, DAM
ODE, INTF#L

LOCATED IN PUD?

OFFICE USE ONLY

ENGINEERING REQUIRED? YES NO APPROVED BY
DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NO APPROVED BY
SPECIAL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NO P#
VARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO P#

YES NO WHICH PUD?

B. wlvmp PER §

APPROVED BY

SIGN VALUATION

A. TYPE OF w~QZ§§% h%hl

xwﬁ $Q. FT. = m.m@l
95&&

FEES

s pBYIFQING INSPEL:

’ ELECTRICAL SIGN FEE

CITY BUSINESS LICENSE

4

DENIED BY DATE
FINAL INSPECTIONS
" BUILDING INSPECTOR < DATE BL V..n»
ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR DATE
_mwow}m‘gmvﬁr DATE
: RECEIVED
RO R B
SIGN APPLICATION FEE i 77 Man

v

R

S5O =

FEE

42

(7]
~0
o

WQR

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.




oFficecory  THIS IS A 2 PART FORM | USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

A\ WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE 'SIGN PERMIT AP LICATION 3. zot7ss
4 CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY ) m_um WUMMW Q mw ) m W Mﬁ\ QQ\MMW.! m % \w \R _W_M.Mmm»

1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the ASSESSOR i i
performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ.C). PARCEL NO. \U.Qd wa ~ D \ —:\ g zo. r“w \ %

Lenders Name / ./ PR NAME OF APPLICANT APDRESS; 4 _ZIP CODE PHONE NO.
/ | LICENSED CONTRA I — .w % \&
Lenders Address I s —— Y ST T D - v %\\ ................................. h\ ............ \. L.
¥ - 4
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION BUFINESS SWNgR L les L Bmmd Gep —1 A5 =
. Y —Na Y 7°9/3 77 7553
I hereby affirm uvnder penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter INFORMA
9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code SIGN o TION -
and my license is in full force and effect. TACHED (J INTERIOR / ELECT. [ sINGLE FaCED U\..\ ef -‘U&V\\ [
O rLLuMINATED NON-ILLUMINATED O BILLBOARD / SUBDIVISION {(A) HEIGHT - (B) rmzmamlr
icense Class SQ\EPZ . L JEINDIVIDUAL LETTERS L] PAINTED ON BUILDING O roco . 5 .
L / y {A X B) SIGN AREA

O METAL O roLE (3 DOUBLE FacED

LASTIC [J MONUMENT O vINYL/GATOR FOAM POLE SIZE

% [ler—pr
(Signafure) g I woopEN ___ O rroiecTING O re-FacE STREET FRONTAGE (FT)
OWNER - BUILDER DECLARATION 4 sion corv_ RHTCHES @ PROPAE _

Date Q Contract FOOTING SIZE

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License OCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FT)
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demeolish, or repair any OFFICE USE ONLY
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors .MJ \3 \\\.. ENGINEERING REQUIRED?  YES NO APPROVED BY
License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division § of the Business DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NO APPROVED BY
and Professions Code} or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the
alleged exemption, Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit CITY OF m>03>§mz._.o PERMIT SERVICES SPECIAL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NO p#
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars BUILDING iINSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619 :
($500.00): VARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO ¥
WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION LOCATED INPUD? YES NO WHICH pUDS
D I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their 'sole ’ )
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:
(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not SIGN VALUATION .
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such D I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for C
work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such workers' compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, | & TYPEOF mEZE
improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or for the performance of work for which the permit is issned. B § WHM PER . xl.MN SQ. FT L%
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the . ’ o
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.) m~ have and will maintain workers’ compensation insurance, as required | APPROVED BY DATE
y Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for )
D I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors which this permit is issued. My workers’ compensation insurance carrier DENIED BY DATE

to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors and policy number age: * =

License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, Carrier Dﬁ‘l\ FINAL INSPECTIONS

and who contracts for su projects with contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the vwk‘ bW/, y
Contractors License Law). BUILDING INSPECTOR DA .V ~G W

Policy Number &D\ﬁv hq\ h\n\ﬁv A\b-l

D T'am exempt under Sec. B & P C for Yhis reason FLECTRICAL INSPECTO DATE
) . R . SIGN INSPECTGOR DATE
Date Owner D (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred
Amm.mdm:.:.& dollars ($100) or less) I certify that in the performance of the work for FEES: . RECEIVED
Y X - . ; ] - which this permit is-issved, I shall not employ any person in any manner so 7w DATE AMOUNT
In _mm_.::w.n:m building permit, the applicant represents, and the City relies on the as to become subject to the ‘workers’ compensation laws of California and @ “ \ mg O\MQ)
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and agree that if [ should become subjec the workers’ compensation P R
locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor ¢ I' sha ithrcomply with | gy APPLICATION FEE ﬁa wn.w =
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating those provisipns. ) L QQ o
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does @ @ Qﬂ } |_SIGN PERMIT FEE . .N aﬂ 190> Vﬁ
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private Date: ., Applicant\ A2 HA4 § : b O
. . . e —————
agreement relating to location of 1mprovements. IR (SAgnature) ELECTRICAL mmngmxzq
WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS' COMPENSATION COVERAGE 3 ING & ro B
I certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. [ agree to _"u WLM/_‘.JMWWM_/WU W_// wrm%/wv_mcw JW_ Wm_m MWZWWWM%MNM HWUOWO;H wﬂww CITY BUSINESS LICENSE "
. N . . . . . £ e N 3 AN 2 - ! o 4 e U
comply with all S.Q and county or ances mmna state laws relating to _uEEE.m construction ($100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATIGN, DAMAG 58 OTHER “m <
and Qereby authorize representati f this city to enter u the abovementioned property AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CUDE, INTERT ST

for igspectfon purposes.

9

AND ATTORNEY’S FEES.

TOTAL Fo
‘ FEES /28—
THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED I§NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.

A

! .mmm:m:._mo of P@_u:nmnﬁo_. Agent

( m Date




orrice cory  THIS IS A 2 PART FORM | USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE - SIGN PERMIT APPLICATI 264-7559

Ve - j m_qm‘%ommmw . R ) ﬁ - yv-vv S $ INSP. AREA
OOZmHWGO‘EOZ LENDING AGENCY \vﬁ\@ &\ \N\\\ N, i &\N\ @\Q Qa\m “\ 2 ¢h

petormance of the work fo WG . P i+ g (S 3008, o Gy (BT Tor he | JASSESSOR. = 7005 { b&% PERMIT NO. s—w2:%¢% =

Lenders Name NAME OF APPLICANT _ADDRESS ¢ ~ ZIP CODE - PHONE NO.

)
o i N Oy 7) S920 RO brAFer 08, 1 B 06D

A} } E& ! [E€4Y Y /10
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION BUSINESS OWNER

U ok QN\%..\.‘. T

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that [ am licensed under provisions of Chapter -

9 (commencing with Section 7000} of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code SIGN INFORMATION

and my license is in full force and effect. ATTACHED ] INTERIOR s ELECT. £] SINGLE FACED & Q \ -V L
W! Nb M\ ® ; ) (LLUMINATED RN ON-ILLUMINATED [J BILLBOARD / SUBDIVISION | (A} :mam,_,lhll (B} LENG

License Clpss @—ﬁ Lic. N \N W T\ DIVIDUAL LETTERS (] PAINTED ON BUILDING { LOGO h.N .r“l

. T
- (A X B) SIGN AREA
%w VNQJ\“V\\ O METAL O roLE 0 boUBLE FACED
Dai Contractor g 3 N A LASTIC 3 MONUMENT O VINYL/GATOR FOAM POLE SIZE FOOTING SIZE
G&B«E& ﬁ% %\P\\ O woopeN J PROJECTING () RE-FACE STREET FRONTAGE (FT)

OWNER - BUILDER DE€LARATION / SIGN COPY =i |m EIOTE ml S
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License OCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FT)
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or ¥ 7

county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any OFFICE USE ONLY

structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a

signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors Wl\ h\_p\ % ENGINEERING REQUIRED? ~ YES NO APPROVED BY
License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business gl

. : . DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NO APPROVED BY
and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the !

alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit CITY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES § spCIAL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NO p#
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619
($500.00): . VARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO P#

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

LOCATED IN PUD? YES NO WHICH PUD?

D I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole

compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale I'hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:
(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not SIGN VALUATION
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such D I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for g
work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such workers” compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, { A TYPE OF SIGN =
improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or for the performance of work for which the permit is issued. B. $ wM PER $Q. BT uw“m
improvement is sold withiy one year of compietion, the owner-builder will have the _ o m. ‘m..“
burden of proving that he or Nhe did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.) wa have and will maintain workers® compensation insurance, as required | APPROVED BY . DATE

y Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for :

[ 1, as owner of the propenyy, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors E_%n__ _me permit is issued. My workers’ compensation insurance carrier | DENIED BY DATE

. . - 0 n N
to comstruct the project (Sec. 7§44, Business #nd Professions Code: The Contractors ané poficy num e
License Law does not apply to aM owner of property who builds or improves thereon, Carrier FINAL INSPECTIONS

and who contracts for such projd¢ts with a cntractor(s) licensed pursuvant to the ; ; V\ mwl
Contractors License Law). . E t ﬁ\ ﬁ\% v \Ql BUILDING INSPECTOR DXT IIEW
. , Policy Number _ ¥

) ELECTRICAL IN DATE
P C for thi\ reason

D 1 am exempt under Sec.

. . . . SIGN INSPECTOR
Date Owner D (This section need not be completed- if the permit is for one hundred
Ammma_mnﬁg dollars (3100) or less) [ certify that in the performance of the work for FEES: RECEIVED
. : Py . " : ; which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so % DATE AMOUNT
In issuing this building permit, the applicant nmﬁ_.mwnzﬁvl,. and the City relies on the as to become subject to the workers’ compensation laws of California and | w%% Sl o
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and agree that if I should become subject the workers” compensation ~ LA LS =)
locations  shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the provisions of Segtion 3700 of the Labor Cod i SIGN APP F
improvement to be constructed does mot violate any law or private agreement relating ﬂ@.ﬂo?ﬂ _w -
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does N PERMIT FEE .M
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private S ) .
agreement relating to location of improvements. : mﬁmoaw_%_%%_zmvmp
[ certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to wWMMMWMMMWﬁLU Wm//mmrﬂﬁw%cwﬂ mﬂ W ww.hxwwwwwww_mdﬁwwﬁﬂumw awﬁﬂ,% | CITY BUSINESS LICENSE
] ' : ) . -9 . TN AL AL ; JES UPT LNDRED T1 AND DOLLA RS
SQBEw ,n:w mw__ city and et ordinances and statc laws relating to building construction (100,000 IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATICN, DAMAG'S | gruren 2L \Q&
and hrreby authorize representaljfcy AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR Ci.OF, INTERT 57 o
AND ATTORNEY'S FEES. OTAL 7
EES -

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED I$ NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.




office cory  THIS IS A 2 PART FORM USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

q/ WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE SIGN PERMIT APPLIC
‘ 2 e 27 Le\

4 CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

264-7559

Z

INSP. AREA

a

I

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the

performance of the work for iEnwkzﬁ& is Hmzdﬁ 3097, Civ.C). ZO. rM . \\ m %\W\

Lenders Name PHONE NO.

Lenders Address / M i L TR R Ci - oI R SRR E I POV S i | aw {Q\v\\% 4 ‘
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION QQJQN \dC SO

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter

9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code P SIGN INFORMATION
and my license is in full force and effect. TTACHED mwramaow / ELECT. INGLE FACED M m
i S LLUMINATED NON-ILLUMINATED (| BILLBOARD / SUBDIVISION | (A) HEIGHT (B) LENGTH
O morvibuaL LetTers  [J pAINTED ox BurLbING B 060 (AXB) SIGN AREA % i/
METAL O soLE O pouBLE FaceD
LASTIC [J MONUMENT 0O VINYL/GATOR FOAM POLE SIZE FOOTING SIZE
O woobpen ] prOJECTING (] RE-FACE STREET FRONTAGE (FT)
SIGN COPY___} 3 i Fa)
. . , OCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FT
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License [Ff%\n\ (T

Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or Bk i
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any Igs\ OFFICE USE ONLY
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a

signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors ENGINEERING REQUIRED?  YES NO APPROVED BY

License Law {Chapter 9 {commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business E SIGN REVIEW RE D s NO ROVED B

and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the v% DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NO  APPROVED BY

alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit CiTY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES § speciaL pERMIT REQUIRED? YES NG P
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred doilars BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619

($500.00); VARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO P¥____

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION )

LOCATED IN PUD? YES NO WHICH PUD?

_U L, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole ) ) )
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:
(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not SIGN VALUATION

apply to an owner of Qrerty who builds or improves thereon, and who does such _H_ I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for EN & ﬁ\

work himself or herself through his or her own employees, provided that such workers’ compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, | A TYPE OF SIGN ~—
improvements are not intendd or offered for sale. If, however, the building or for the performance of work for which the permit is issued. B 3§ .M.h PER SQ.FT. =5 g
improvement is sold within on year of completion, Yhe owner-builder will have the

burden of proving that he or she di¥\not build or improve¥or the purpose of sale.) [ 1 have and will maintain workers’ compensation insurance, as required | AppROVED BY
by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the wnamoamuﬁm of the work for :

which this permit is AJsped ; er | DENIED BY DATE

D I, as owner of the property, am\exclusively contrachng with licensed contractors
to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Bhginess and Profess ns Code: The Contractors
License Law does not apply to an owner\of property who Byilds or improves thereon,
and who contracts for such projects with, a contractor(s) Yicensed pursuant te the
Contractors License Law).

FINAL INSPECTIONS

PBUILDING INSPECTOR 5 Ubﬁk W ~ wwﬂ l\w\

Carrier

Policy Number

D T am exempt under Sec. B & P C foy this reason

. _ ) ) ) o SIGN INSPECTOR DATE
Date Owner h D (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred
Awmmmwaﬁnv ¥ dollars ($100) or less) I certify that in the performance of the work for FEES: RECEIVED
PR p Iy N ) . X which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so — DATE AMOUNT
In issuing this building permit, the applicant represents. and the City relies on the as o become subject to the workers® compensation laws of California and l§ &% g

representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measvrements and
locations shown on the application or ~ accompanying drawings and that the
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit -does
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private
agreement relating to location of improvements.

agree that if I should become sub the workers’ compensation OF SACRAME \Qm\lh‘ll
: bi 3700 of the Lt forih ponply with mazm__u._mkﬁg_@m

&
_SJoN wmwﬁ_@ m_mm..n_WADu 40 m.w rw‘.h -

IJ

s ELECTRICAL SIGN FEE 30
(.,‘.,,wa,/,mZQmwu}dnﬂ._ﬂm TO SECURE WORKERS' COMPENS ATION 0V ._.mm»ﬁ.“ - ;wmvmo
I certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRI{INA;. Ty wr#ﬂwrﬂ_ﬁmwmm ; ‘

: : . < . s f PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLTARS
compiy with all city and county orgi es and state laws relating to building construction {5100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION PP AM G 2f
and Hereby authorize represen

SR e aboy mentioned property AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, ‘NTE} R
: AND ATTORNEY'S FEES. :

TOTAL
-FEES

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED W NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.

et 4 BB : “v«
Signature of Applicant




OFFICE COPY

\0

THIS IS A 2 PART FORM
WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE

CONSTRUCTIQN LENDING AGENCY

-

I hereby affirm under penalty

erjury thyt there is a construction lending agency for the
performance of the work for which

is permit\g issued (Sec. 3097, Civ.C).

Lenders Name
Lenders Address

] AY

LICENSED CONTRACTORS. DECLARATION

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter
9 (commencing with Section 7000} of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code
and my license is in full f

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors
License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business
and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the
alieged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars
{$500.00):

Ol I, as owner of the prope or my employees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and\the structure is not intended or offered for sale
(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions\Code: The Contractors License Law does not

for sale. If, however, the building or
letion, the owner-builder will have the
prove for the purpose of sale.)

burden of proving that »¢ or she did not build or
D L, as owner of the prigerty, am exclusively ontracting with licensed contractors
to construct the project (Sec.\7044, Business and Wrofessions Code: The Contractors
License Law does not apply to owner of property\who builds or improves thereon,
and who contracts for such pro}cts with a contrador(s) licensed pursnant to the
Contractors License Law).

D [ am exempt under Sec. ___ B X P C for this reason

Date Owner

(Signature)

the applicant represents, and the City relies on the
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and
locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private
agreement relating to location of improvements.

In issuing this building permit,

I certify that I have read this applic
comply

Y
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STREET FROKTAGE (FT)

OCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FT)
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CITY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES || speciaL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NG P#
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VARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO P#

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

LOCATED IN PUD? YES NO WHICH PUD?

AETEEG,, JIPPTEL

A. TYPE OF Eng
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I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:

D I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for
workers' compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code,
for the performance of work for which the permit is issued.

have and will maintain workers’ compensation insurance, as required APPROVED BY. Pﬁ.mm u .“_M
ction 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for
which this permit is DENIED BY DATE

issned. My workers’
and policy nupbe _ : ,

ara

compensation insurance carrier
-~ . - » -

Carrier FINAL Emww_oz,w
BUILDING INSPECTOR

ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR

Policy Number

. . . L. SIGN INSPECTOR
D (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred :

dollars {$100) or less) I certify that in the performance of the work for
which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so
as to become subject to the workers’ compensation laws of California and
agree that if I should becor mpensation
provisions of mwnmobmw% R

oy ALK

FEES: iy oF wy.tjm.“_:.
$97-léss *

SIGN APPLICATION lmlgh

BLECTRICAL SIGN FEE

RECEIVED

DATE AMOUNT

1697

PEC.

B ’ (Sigflature)

WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS COMPENSATION €
IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJIECT AN EMPLOYEERE TO ORI y/.‘_,wm._ﬁ
PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TG ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DLILAR S
($100,000) TN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DA IAGES -
AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 37 OF THE LABMIR CODE, INERES L
AND ATTORNEY’S FEES.

CITY BUSINESS LICENSE

FEES
THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.
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orrcecory  THIS IS A 2 PART FORM
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CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

1 hereby affirm under penalty of _uoch that there is a construction lending agency for the

_ USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION, 5

ekt 0 Camian O -85

264-7559

i 30

ASSESSOR C
performance of the work for which this ﬁw:d: is {Sec. 3097, Civ.C). PARCEL NO. N IN D Dm \ @ \ m\ . % zo. A\ \ Q.V R-v
Lenders Name NAME OF APPLICANT g ZIP CODE PHONE NO.
: LEENSED COMTRAGTOR/ e, | a2
Lenders Address Caate v ] \b\#\ . ~ | L) 13T T %QNV

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION
1 bereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter

9 AooBEnsnEm with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code
and my license is in full force and effect.

Y T N A

Date Nb ] Contractor

OWNER - BUILDER DECL TION

1 hereby affirm under penaity of perjury that 1 am exempt from the Contractors License
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors
License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000} of Division 8 of the Business
and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the
alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not mere than five hundred dollars
($500.00):

] I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale
(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such
work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such
improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.)

_u -I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors
to construct the project (S 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors
License Law does not apply to owner of progerty who builds or improves thereon,
and who contracts for such pro
Contractors License Law).

D [ am exempt under Sec.

Date i Owner
) (Signature) /
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I PY { 3  f A
SIGN CO h ﬂ — OCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FT}
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[ §

ENGINEERING REQUIRED? YES NO

In issuing this building permit, the applicant represents, mbf the City relies on the
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and
iocations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private
agreement relating to location of improvements.

I certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to
comply with all city and county qrdinances m:a state laws relating to building construction

and hereby authorize represen of this to, ente abovementioned property
igspectfon purposes. “ u

CITY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES
BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619

WORKER’S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:

D I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for
workers’ compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code,
for the performance of work for which the permit is issued.

Eruﬂw and will maintain workers’ compensation insurance, as required
y Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for
which n:m permit is issued. My EOH_SB compensation insurance carrier

o Cperir Vplre
potey numper D10 YYLT U B

D (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred
dollars ($100) or less) I certify that in the performance of the work for
which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so
as to become subject to the workers’ compensation laws of California and
agree that if I should become subject to the io_.wﬂ.w compensation
provision cm Section 3700 of the vac‘

(Signature) /
WARNING: FAILURE TC SECURE WORKERS COMPENSATION CUVERAGI
IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBIECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL -
PENALTIES AND CIVIEL FINES P TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND i GLLA (8
{5100,0001 IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION MAGES
AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 2706 OF THE LABOR CODE. I TERTS ©
AND ATTORNEY'S FEES. ST

DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NO
SPECIAL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NO

VARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO

LOCATED IN PUD? YES NO WHICH PUD?

OFFICE USE ONLY
APPROVED BY

APPROVED BY

P#

p#

A. TYPE OF Eo%

SIGN VALUATION

LELAEC

APPRGYED BY.

L

SQ. FT.

UWH%*’w \

By ¢ il

DENIED BY

BATE

FINAL INSPECTIONS

397-165Y

20 < gy
BUILDING INSPECTOR DATE
ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR Ub.ﬁ%
SIGN INSPECTOR DATE
FEES: RECEIVED
DATE AMGUNT

CITY OF SACH/ amz

SIGN APPLICATION fEALL) =

577

SIGN PERMIT fatfal
AU6-18-198

ELECTRICAL SiGN FEE

«-n’u

CITY wGEZm@%%D _ZWMU mO

TOTAL
FEES

Signature om Applicant or >mw=m ' )

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED IS ZQ COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.




